
From: ACL Grants.Office <Grants.Office@hhs.gov>
To: ACL Grants.OfficeGrants.Office@hhs.gov
CC: Logan, Robert D. (ACL/ORO)Robert.Logan@acl.hhs.gov

Yan, Yi-Hsin (ACL/CMB)Yi-Hsin.Yan@acl.hhs.gov
Otte, Kathleen F. (ACL/ORO/Region ll)Kathleen.Otte@acl.hhs.gov
Mutterperl, Catherine (ACL/ORO/Region ll)Catherine.Mutterperl@acl.hhs.gov
Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV)Constantinos.Miskis@acl.hhs.gov
Smith, Dorothy (ACL/ORO/Region IV)Dorothy.Smith@acl.hhs.gov
Varpness, Jim (ACL/ORO/Region V)jim.varpness@acl.hhs.gov
Kelsey, Alice E (ACL/ORO/Region V)Alice.Kelsey@acl.hhs.gov
Devine, Percy (ACL/ORO/Region VIII)Percy.Devine@acl.hhs.gov
Yee, Fong (ACL/ORO/Region IX)Fong.Yee@acl.hhs.gov
Ishida, David A. (ACL/ORO/Region IX)David.Ishida@acl.hhs.gov
Burket, Jeanette D. (ACL/ORO/Region X)Jeanette.Burket@acl.hhs.gov

Date: 8/22/2014 1:24:55 PM
Subject: ACL Program Instructions (ACL-PI-14-06): Reallotment Procedure for Title III and 

Title VII Grant Funds
Attachments: Signed_PI-14-06_Reallotment.pdf

Bcc to: All ACL Title III/VII State Grantees

Dear Grantee:

Attached is the ACL Program Instructions (ACL-PI-14-06): Reallotment Procedure for Title III and Title VII 
Grant Funds.

The due date for submission is second Friday in September of each year. Should you have any questions 
regarding this PI, please contact your ACL Regional Administrator.

Sincerely,
Yi-Hsin Yan, Formula/Mandatory Grants Specialist,
Office of Grants Management on behalf of
Rimas Liogys, CGM0, Director, Office of Grants Management
U.S. Administration for Community Living, DHHS
One Massachusetts Ave., NW, Rm 4718
Washington, DC 20001
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